IN THE CIRCUIT COURT FOR THE 19TH JUDICIAL DISTRICT MONTGOMERY COUNTY, TENNESSEE AT CLARKSVILLE

STATE OF TENNESSEE)
Vs.) Docket #:
)
	_)
ORDER APPROVING	G MEMORANDUM OF UNDERSTANDING
The above styled cause c	came on before the Honorable
•	nery County, Tennessee by agreement of the parties and upon a
	this cause on, 20, and it appears to
	n, District Attorney General for Montgomery County, Tennessee,
	into a Memorandum of Understanding in this cause with the
defendant,	, pursuant to Tennessee Code Annotated
	appears to the Court that said Memorandum of Understanding
should be approved by this Court and inco	orporated in this order by reference.
IT IS THEREFORE, OF	RDERED that the Memorandum of Understanding filed in this
cause on, 20, s	shall be, and it hereby is, incorporated herein by reference; that
	hall be, and it hereby is, approved; and that the defendant,
	, shall be, and hereby is, placed in a diversion status pursuant
to Tennessee Code Annotated Section 40	0-15-105 et seq. and the terms, conditions and provision of said
Memorandum of Understanding.	
Enter this day of	, 20
Enter time timy or _	
	Circuit Court Indee
	Circuit Court Judge
APPROVED FOR ENTRY:	
District Attorney General	Attorney for Defendant
Filed	
Wendy Davis, Clerk	
Bv:	